Eaton
Electronics Division
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
© 2018 Eaton
All Rights Reserved

SPICE-Equivalent circuit model library
Part Number
L
(µH)
Fres
(MHz)
C1
(pF)
R1
(Ω)
R2
Nominal
DCR of
winding
(Ω)
MPI4012V2-R33-R 0.33 122.7 5.10 867.23 0.011
MPI4012V2-R47-R 0.47 103.6 5.02 1176.85 0.019
MPI4012V2-R68-R 0.68 86.7 4.95 1618.85 0.028
MPI4012V2-1R0-R 1 72.1 4.88 2258.40 0.0385
MPI4012V2-1R5-R 1.5 59.3 4.80 3204.94 0.055
MPI4012V2-2R2-R 2.2 49.4 4.72 4460.82 0.075
MPI4012V2-4R7-R 4.7 34.3 4.58 8590.59 0.175
R2
C1
R1
L1